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Presidente
Dott. Edoardo Mangano

VicePresidente
Sig. Ivo Gabellieri

Consiglieri

Ing. Salvatore Cappello
Avv. Anna Ceccarelli
Ing. Antonio Cioppa
Dott. Pasquale Lomurno
Ing. Stefano Pasqualetti

Vicepresidente

Rag. Florio Cantini

Membri

Prof. Renato Bacci

Cav. Uff. Giuseppe Bessi
Dott. Pierdomenico Burgassi
Sig. Franco Buzzichelli
Dott. Pietro Cerri

Rag. Piero Culivicchi
Mons. Marco Fabbri
Dott. Luciano Fiaschi
Dott. Roberto Giusti

Sig. Vittorio Granchi

Sig. Emilio Griselli

Sig. Carlo Groppi

Arch. Piero Inghirami
Geom. Fabio lozzi

Sig. Carmine Martone
Ing. Augusto Mugellini
Ing. Paolo Sgro

Precidente
Dott. Carlo Rossi

Sindaci Revisori

Rag. Ennio Betti
Doftf. Andrea Santarone
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DIl PRESIDIENZ/A

ASSEMIBLEA DEN SOCK Presidente
Rag. Alfo Giannelli
Vicepresidente

Prof. Roberto Caparvi

SEGRETARIOC GENERALE Dott. Roberto Sclavi
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Cognome e Nome
AGLIETTI Ing. Gualberto
AMIDEI Dott. Emma
ASSUNTI Florio

ATTI Dr. Gian Piefro

BALDI Nelso

BARNINI Oseo

BARTALONI Francesco
BAVONI Umberto
BIENTINESI Gianluca

BESSI Cav. Uff. Giuseppe (*)
BIONDI Sergio

BOZOLO Rubens

BRUCI Giorgio

BURGASSI Dott. Pierdomenico (*)
CANESSA Gr.Uff. Dr. Mario
CANTINI Comm. Rag. Florio (*)
CAPARVI Prof. Roberto
CAPECCHI avv. Alessandra
CAPECCHI Ing. Sergio
CAPPELLO Ing. Salvatore (*)
CARLESI Dott. Massimo
CHELINI Rag. Paolo
CIOPPA Ing. Antonio (*)
COMUNE di Volterra
CONTI Massimo

COIZLA Dott. Sabino
CRISTIANI Dott. Mauro
CULIVICCHI Rag. Piero (*)
DELLO SBARBA Dott. Persio
DOMINICI Cav. Mario
FERRINI Prof. Paolo

FIASCHI Fabio

FIUMI Dott. Piero

FURIESI Dott. Alessandro
GENNAI Ing. Luciano
GHIONZOLI Rag. Giorgio
GIANNELLI Rag. Alfo
GIGLIOLI Salvatore
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ELENCO SOCI

Anno Nomina
1986
2008
2000
1990
2000
1987
1992
2008
2008
1967
2007
1961
1990
1981
1986
1994
1986
1996
1986
1991
2007
1995
1994
1986
1991
2008
1991
2002
2008
2002
2007
2000
1973
2007
1973
2002
2004
2008

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Cognome e Nome

GOTTI Dott. Augusto
GRANCHI Vittorio (*)
GRISELLI Emilio (*)

GUERRIERI Leonardo
INGHIRAMI Arc. Piero (*)
ISOLANI Dott. Giulio
LAGORIO On. Avv. Lelio
LOMURNO Dott. Pasquale (*)
LUCHERINI Cav. Franco
MANGANO Dott. Edoardo (*)
MANGINI Armando

MARCHI PierGiovanni
MARCONE Dott. Francesco
MARIANI Dott. Giorgio
MARTONE Carmine (*)
MARRUCCI Dott. Nicola
MIGLIORINI Simone
MUGELLINI Ing. Augusto (*)
NANNIPIERI Luisa

NESI Prof. Luciano
NICCOLAI Anfonio

PARENTI Mauro
PASQUALETTI Ing. Stefano (*)
PORRETTI Rag. Brunello
RICOTTI Dott. Ugo

ROSSI Rag. Alberto Renato
ROSSI Dott. Carlo (*)
SERRAGONI Geom. Pier Paolo
SGRO' Ing. Paolo (*)
SILVESTRI Ing. Giancarlo
STELLA Dott. Alfonso
SUVERETI Rag. Lirio
TONCELLI Fernando

VITI Raffaello

VITI Umberto

VOLTERRANI Dott. Alberto Stefano

ZINGONI Donatello

Anno Nomina
1986
1987
1984
1975
1996
2008
2002
1995
1991
1973
2008
1992
1986
1973
2000
2008
2005
1990
2007
2007
2000
2005
2005
2005
2005
1990
2008
2002
1986
1991
1986
2000
1978
1991
1981
1984
1986



